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Unit Serta] Number:
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Dane County

2022 General Election

113380170

2022

011 T Dane

Election Date: Novemoer 08, 2022
Pol! Opened Date: November D8, 2022
Poll Opened Time: 06:26 AM

Poll Closed Date: November 08,

Poll Closed Time: 08:07 PM

Public Count: 517

Protected Count: 4582

Poll Voting Report

Total Standard Ballot Sheets:

Total ExpressVote Cards:

Total Sheets Processed: 517
Governor / Lieulenant Governor
Number to Vote For

DEM Tonyv Evers /Sara Rodriguez
REP Tim Michels /Roger Roth
IND Joan Ellis Beglinger /No C
Write-in

Attorney General
Number to Vote For

OEM Josh Kaul
REP Eric Toney
Write-in

Secretary of State
Number to Vote For

DEM Doug La Follette
REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck
LIB Neil Harmon

YWGP Shary! R. McFarland
Write-in

State Treasurer
Number to Vote For

DEM Aaron Richardson
REP John 8, Leiber
CON Andrew Zuelke
Write-in

208
296

202
280
10
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United States Senator
Number to Vote For

DEM Mande!a Barnes
REP Ron Jonnson
Write-in

Representative in Congress District

Number to Vote For

DEM Mark Pocan

REP Erik Olsen

IND Douglas Alexander
Write-in

State Senator District 27
Number to Vote For

DEM Cianne M. Hezseibein
REP Robert Relph
Write-in

209
289

Question 3 Dane County

Yes 330
No 167
Question 1 Waunakee Community School Dis

rict
Yes 32
No 57

Question 2 waunakee Community School Dis

rict

Yes 38
No 51
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Representative Lo the Assembly District 8

1
Number to Vote For

DEM David Considineg
REFP Shellie Benish
Write-in

Sheriff Dane County
Number to Vote For

DEM Kalvin Barrett
REP Anthony D.
Write-in

Hami i ton

Clerk of Circuit Court Dane County

Number to Vote For

DEM Cario Esqueda
Write—in

Question 1 Dane County

Yes
No

Question 2 Dane County

Yes
No

166
301

202
287

302
17

322
183

292
209



